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VENETO

100 Rana

14° Memorial "Chiara Giavi"
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Montebelluna, Martedi 05/01/2010 ore 17:36
TL: - Cron: A-Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

FONTANA MARTA
PINTAR TJASA

CASARIN IANIRE
TONIOLO IRENE
RUSALEN MARTA
PIVOTTO JENNIFER
SCAPOLAN MARTINA
ANDREETTA VANESSA
MONEGAGLIA AGNESE
TOMASI ALESSIA

COGO ELEONORA
BIANCO ARIANNA

DA ROS SAMUELA
BRAZZALE ALESSANDRA
GAMBARIN CRISTIANA
CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA
LISATO LAURA

BERTO GIORGIA

NARDI GIULIA

DE MARCO ZOMPIT LISA
ARTUSO FRANCESCA
PANZIERA FRANCESCA
POLI ARIANNA

ONGARO GIULIA
ALESSIO JASMINE
CESARO ELISA
CASTIGLIA DELFINA ANDREA
DE GOL ANNA

COMO CHIARA

TESSARO LAURA

Serie

Anno

1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Societa

SCHIO NUOTO FAMILA

PK ZITO GORENJKA RADOVLJICA

U.S.D. HYDROS
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
U.S.D. HYDROS

Foglion. 1
05/01/2010

Cat.: Ragazzi F

Tempo

01:13.98
01:16.14
01:16.29
01:16.97
01:19.75

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL 01:21.33

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.

01:22.20
01:22.68

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI AS.DILETT 01:23.06
A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE 01:23.06

NC. THERMAL DELFINI ABANO a.s.d.

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
TEAM EUGANEO

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

PESARO NUOTO TEAM A.S.DILETT.

01:23.20
01:23.91
01:24.15
01:24.35
01:25.30
01:25.58
01:26.08
01:26.42
01:27.11

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE 01:27.33

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
TEAM EUGANEO

01:28.07
01:28.65
01:29.10
01:30.16

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL 01:30.73

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

01:35.04

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis 01:38.10
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis 01:38.14

RN NOVARA AS DILETTANTISTICA

SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD

01:39.85
01:50.43

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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